
Linking Political Violence and 
Crime in Latin America 

Myths, Realities, and Complexities 

Edited by 
Kirsten Howarth and Jenny H. Peterson 

LEXINGTON BOOKS 
Lanham • Boulder • New York • London 



Contents 

Tables 

Acronyms and Abbreviations 

Introduction: Politics, Crime, and Violence in Latin America 
Kirsten Howarth and Jenny H. Peterson 

1 The Politics of Crime, Violence, and Policy 
Jenny H. Peterson 

2 Gang Conflict and Drug Trafficking: Challenges and 
Opportunities for Conflict Resolution in Mexico and Central 
America 
Ami C. Carpenter 

3 Unpacking Post-Conflict Violence and Crime in El Salvador: 
The Role of Public Security 
Kirsten Howarth 

4 Prison Violence and Change: The Impact of Crime Control 
Policies on Honduran Prisons 
Lirio Gutierrez Rivera 

5 Violence and Place-Belongingness: Myths and Realities of 
Violence in Colombia 
Mateja Celestina 

Conclusion: Thematic Linkages, Deviations, and Policy Implications 
Kirsten Howarth and Jenny H. Peterson 

Selected Bibliography 

Index 

vii 

ix 

xiii 

I 

27  

51  

73  

97  

117  

137  

143  

V 



v i  Contents 

About the Contributors 


